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P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WINNING REBEL RIC, 18/03/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4M. Dickson 574812 2/12071P 6P 2P 2P 1PD29/04/2022

 2 NEUTRALIZED RIC, 24/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4T. Simmons 572002 2/11791P 4P 1PD26/04/2022

 3 ZIPPING HEDWIG RIC, 24/03/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/4T. Simmons 570319 2/11541P 7P 5P 1P 3PB10/03/2022

 4 KIM BELL 1 GAR, 23/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3R. Bell 559004 3/21351P 4P 4P 5P 6PB03/05/2021

 5 STEADY TEDDY RIC, 24/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3C. Brennen 565021 3/21171P 5P 5Y 5Y 6PD26/08/2021

 6 MR. SNOW RIC, 25/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Hunter 574342 3/12083P 5P 1P 1Y 2PD24/06/2022

 7 OPEN ROAD 2 BUL, 26/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Wotton 570011 1/02043P 2P 5P 2P 2PD21/12/2021

 8 KATH BELL 2 GAR, 22/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Bell 559003 3/21833P 1P 2P 7P 4PB03/05/2021

 9 HURRICANE JUNIE RIC, 25/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Richardson 556188 1/01743P 4P 2P 6P 2PB17/02/2021

 10 EMGRAND FEVER RIC, 25/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Bell 566394 2/11682P 3P 3P 6P 4PD13/12/2021

 11 ALL GOOD LAD RIC, 24/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Simmons 568595 1/01502P 7P 2P 1P 8PD04/02/2022

 12 CASUAL TASH GAR, 23/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Vella 565942 1/01333P 5P 3P 4P 6YB02/12/2021

 13 NEW APEX 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/01233P 8P 8P 2P 6PB12/10/2021

 14 BUTTER BING RIC, 24/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Tyler 564688 2/1993P 6P 7P (FEL)P 8PD20/10/2021

 15 GUNDANGARA BOY RIC, 17/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Northey 565107 2/11894P 3P 1P 5P 2PD16/11/2021

 16 ZIPPING GRANGER RIC, 25/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Simmons 570314 3/21746P 1P 4P 5P 1PB10/03/2022

 17 LITTLE LORELEI 2 DUB, 09/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Mchattan 567254 3/11693P 1P 7C 8P 3PB07/01/2022

 18 ASTRO GIRL 2 RIC, 31/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Azzopardi 567247 2/11654P 6P (FEL)P 4P 1PB05/01/2022

 19 SCREAMING ENVY RIC, 25/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Richardson 571490 2/01358P 3P 2P 4P 6PD20/01/2022

 20 JUST GOSSIP 2 RIC, 27/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 565267 1/01325P 3P 6P 8P 2PB23/11/2021

 21 VONNIE LEE RIC, 25/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Roylett 579728 2/11326P 6P 3P 2P 7PB28/11/2021
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 22 BOLD EMGRAND 2 WPK, 16/03/2024, R10, CWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566393 1/01235C 3P 4P 4P 6PD13/12/2021

 23 IT'S FATE 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bell 561726 2/11216P 4C 8P 2P 4PB21/07/2021

 24 BEAR THE BEAST BUL, 05/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Lagogiane 563172 2/01205P 5P 1P 1P 5PD15/09/2021

 25 JACK'S TIME DAP, 21/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gale 551751 2/11087P 7P 8P 6P 1PB24/11/2020

 26 CROCKETT'S FLYER RIC, 20/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Campton 561135 3/11047P 1P 7P 7Y 5YD01/07/2021

 27 SOUL PANORAMIC GAR, 23/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Vella 566937 1/0935P 6P 8P 1PB17/11/2021

 28 LITTLE TIME 1 RIS, 26/03/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Hughes 558625 1/0918Y 6P 5P 7C 1PB28/04/2021

 29 PAY MY WAY 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 572834 1/0836P 8P 1P 6PB12/05/2022

 30 AUSSIE JADE 2 RIC, 18/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 556135 3/0757P 8P 6P 4P 5PB03/03/2021

 31 TYPHOON ETHICS 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 557689 1/0727P 7P 6P 7P 4PD03/04/2021

 32 GLAMOROUS ETHICS 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 562921 1/0694P 7P 7P 6P 8PB08/09/2021

 33 NINA THE HYENA 2 MAT, 25/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Goodger 561171 3/2576P 7P 7P 8P 8PB03/07/2021

 34 BIJLI RANI 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 554431 1/0517P 6P 8Y 8Y 7PB31/01/2021
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 1 ANOMALY RIC, 25/02/2024, R5, MWeighted points score 3/1/1R. Tyler 542920 14/111965M 7P 1P 4P 1PD14/02/2020
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 1 SIMPLE SIMON RIC, 18/03/2024, R4, MWeighted points score 4/1/1R. Tyler 542919 21/152362M 4P 2M 3P 2PD14/02/2020

 2 SELF SINK WPK, 16/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*R. Tyler 548719 12/61746P 5P 1P 3P 4PD14/08/2020
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 1 KIM BELL 2 GAR, 23/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3R. Bell 559004 3/21351P 4P 4P 5P 6PB03/05/2021

 2 SLAB OF BEER GAR, 20/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5P. Lagogiane 573084 1/01261P 3P 3P 4PD23/05/2022

 3 OPEN ROAD 1 BUL, 26/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Wotton 570011 1/02043P 2P 5P 2P 2PD21/12/2021

 4 KATH BELL 1 GAR, 22/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Bell 559003 3/21833P 1P 2P 7P 4PB03/05/2021

 5 GO FORWARD RAY 1 MUS, 17/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Campton 550468 7/31702P 2P 7P 5P 3YD19/10/2020

 6 WHERE'S FRANCINE WAG, 23/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1V. Farrugia 563729 6/41623P 6P 3P 4P 3PB04/10/2021

 7 SEMANTIC LADY 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/61473P 8P 4P 4P 3PB06/06/2020

 8 ZIPPING COLIN RIC, 24/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Mathias 529849 6/51443P 4P 3P 4P 6PD21/01/2019

 9 WILD REGGIE RIC, 24/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Roylett 571412 2/11412P 4P 3P 5P 7PB16/04/2022

 10 NEW APEX 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/01233P 8P 8P 2P 6PB12/10/2021

 11 MALT AND SCOTCH RIC, 24/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Wade 528726 7/61152P 5P 8P 4M 6PD03/01/2019

 12 SHE'S SOARING RIC, 24/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Hunter 574344 1/01042P 4P 7Y 8P 5PB24/06/2022

 13 MILLY'S SONG 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 566810 7/51765P 5P 6C 2P 2PB30/09/2021

 14 BLAZIN' SHIRL RIC, 18/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Mathias 545939 3/21654P 7P 1P 1P 5YB20/05/2020

 15 ASTRO GIRL 1 RIC, 31/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Azzopardi 567247 2/11654P 6P (FEL)P 4P 1PB05/01/2022

 16 PROBATION 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Brennen 554432 13/91656P 4P 7P 2P 2PD31/01/2021

 17 GOING BUSH GOS, 26/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Gatt 576483 2/11626P 5P 4P 1P 2PB29/08/2022

 18 ROSIE'S QUEEN WGL, 06/01/2023, R2Weighted points score 5/5R. Tyler 553689 2/01416P 2P 5P 7P 2PB01/11/2020

 19 MY NAME'S JACKIE DUB, 11/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Absalom 548794 5/41386P 6P 6P 3P 2PB12/08/2020

 20 BOLD EMGRAND 1 WPK, 16/03/2024, R10, CWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566393 1/01235C 3P 4P 4P 6PD13/12/2021

 21 IT'S FATE 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bell 561726 2/11216P 4C 8P 2P 4PB21/07/2021

 22 JENNIFER JUNIPER RIS, 26/03/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Carl 563543 2/01157Y 4P 1Y 4Y 2YB25/09/2021

5 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 28 March 2024 - 06:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 03 April 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 GOOD ODDS HONEY RIC, 25/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 567512 8/71146P 8P 8P 5P 2PB07/01/2022

 24 BLUE MOJITO RIS, 26/03/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/4M. Hughes 556182 7/11147Y 5P 3Y 5Y 1YB06/03/2021

 25 SNOWY ETHICS RIC, 24/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 559539 6/41085P 3P 5P 6P 6PB02/06/2021

 26 SECRET DOOR RIC, 25/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Carruthers 571997 1/0978P (FEL)P 1YB25/04/2022

 27 MISS VOLTAGE RIC, 24/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Drapiewski 546728 4/3964P 7P 8P 7P 3PB03/06/2020

 28 LITTLE TIME 3 RIS, 26/03/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Hughes 558625 1/0918Y 6P 5P 7C 1PB28/04/2021

 29 TIRADORA 1 RIS, 26/03/2024, R11, YWeighted points score 5/3S. Simonetta 538830 4/2875Y 8P 7P 7P 3PB01/11/2019

 30 PUMPKIN EATER RIC, 24/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Wade 541887 7/5864P 7P 6Y 5P 5PB21/01/2020

 31 HAIG CLUB BLEND DUB, 12/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Absalom 560961 1/0845P 4P 6P 4P 8PD04/07/2021

 32 SLINGSHOT MARLEY MUS, 17/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Bell 558758 3/2848P 8P 8P 2P 8PB14/01/2021

 33 PAY MY WAY 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 572834 1/0836P 8P 1P 6PB12/05/2022

 34 UNKNOWN LIMITS DUB, 23/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Mchattan 566522 4/3816P 6P 6P 5P 8PB28/12/2021

 35 GRYFFINDOR 1 RIC, 26/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Boyd 550758 9/7788P 7P 7P 7P 4PB07/09/2020

 36 CREEPING PRAYER RIC, 24/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Roylett 564002 2/1776P 7Y 4P 5P 6PB13/10/2021

 37 AUSSIE JADE 1 RIC, 18/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 556135 3/0757P 8P 6P 4P 5PB03/03/2021

 38 PEEKS HAMMER RIC, 24/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hopkins 548625 1/0727P 5P 8P 5P 6PD15/08/2020

 39 TYPHOON ETHICS 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 557689 1/0727P 7P 6P 7P 4PD03/04/2021

 40 GLAMOROUS ETHICS 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 562921 1/0694P 7P 7P 6P 8PB08/09/2021

 41 COAL RIC, 24/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Swain 550056 2/1667P 8P 6P 5P 7PD27/09/2020

 42 FAKE RIC, 24/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 543426 7/6637P 7P 7P 8P 5PB16/01/2020

 43 SKY TRIPPER RIC, 24/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 547844 1/0605P 8P 8P 8P 6PB08/07/2020

 44 ROCK ON ROSA RIC, 12/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Drapiewski 546727 1/0578P (FEL)P 8P 6P 7PB03/06/2020

 45 NINA THE HYENA 1 MAT, 25/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Goodger 561171 3/2576P 7P 7P 8P 8PB03/07/2021
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 46 BIJLI RANI 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 554431 1/0517P 6P 8Y 8Y 7PB31/01/2021

 47 TILLY DEVINE GAR, 23/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Bell 556073 2/1488P 7P 8P 8P 8PB22/02/2021
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 1 ZIA BETTY RIC, 18/03/2024, R3, P

RIC, 10/03/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Vella 583509 0/01035P 3P 3PB23/12/2021

 2 LITTLE MONSTER First start M/1L. Galea 568978 0/00B11/02/2022

 3 SPARRA MAC DAP, 07/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Hancock 567832 0/0627P 3P 7P 7P 6PB20/01/2022

 4 LITTLE CHARLM RIS, 16/03/2024, R1, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1A. Drapiewski 562530 0/0584YD07/08/2021

 5 ROYAL CARTIER 2 BUL, 26/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Wotton 565268 0/0584P 8P 5P 4P 5PB23/11/2021

 6 FASCINATE SWIFT GAR, 23/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Simonetta 573615 0/0575P 4PB10/06/2022

 7 VALVERDE BUL, 26/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Simmons 572011 0/0488P 5P 4PD27/04/2022

 8 TRULY DESIRE 1 BUL, 26/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1F. Wotton 570261 0/0367P 7P 7P (FEL)PD12/03/2022
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 1 USAIN BARK RIC, 25/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 3/1/2B. Richardson 564174 9/82191P 8P 1P 3P (FEL)PB16/10/2021
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 1 MICK'S PICK RIC, 18/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/2B. Richardson 556194 4/32261P 2P 2P 1P 6YD17/02/2021

 2 TAP OUT RICCI RIC, 17/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/3R. Metselaar 571589 4/21981P 1P 3Y 2Y 5PD26/03/2022

 3 TO MY CORE RIC, 24/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/2T. Simmons 560945 4/31801P 5P 7P 2P 3PB20/06/2021

 4 GO FORWARD RAY 2 MUS, 17/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Campton 550468 7/31702P 2P 7P 5P 3YD19/10/2020

 5 SEMANTIC LADY 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/61473P 8P 4P 4P 3PB06/06/2020

 6 SPIDEY SNAPE 1 RIC, 27/03/2024, R12, PLast start Provincial winner 5/3P. Boyd 565319 4/21271P 5P 4P 7P 4YD22/11/2021

 7 ALL ON MUM WPK, 08/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Magri 566982 7/41795P 3C 4P 4P 1PB08/12/2021

 8 MILLY'S SONG 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 566810 7/51765P 5P 6C 2P 2PB30/09/2021

 9 PROBATION 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Brennen 554432 13/91656P 4P 7P 2P 2PD31/01/2021

 10 MRS. CHOP 3 RIC, 27/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Hughes 549659 11/21444P 6P 2P 7P 2PB04/07/2020

 11 ENOUGH POWER 2 DUB, 09/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Mchattan 567256 5/41444P 8P 2P 4P 3PD07/01/2022

 12 LITTLE TIME 2 RIS, 26/03/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Hughes 558625 1/0918Y 6P 5P 7C 1PB28/04/2021

 13 DRACO 2 RIC, 27/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Boyd 550754 8/2905P 7P 6P 4P 4PD07/09/2020

 14 TIRADORA 2 RIS, 26/03/2024, R11, YWeighted points score 5/3S. Simonetta 538830 4/2875Y 8P 7P 7P 3PB01/11/2019

 15 BLACK BOOK 2 BUL, 26/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1F. Wotton 549040 5/4816P 4P 6P 7P 7PD26/08/2020

 16 GRYFFINDOR 2 RIC, 26/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Boyd 550758 9/7788P 7P 7P 7P 4PB07/09/2020
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 1 SUPER JAY RIS, 09/03/2024, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Vella 565941 0/0727P 5Y 3Y 6Y 4YD02/12/2021

 2 ROYAL CARTIER 1 BUL, 26/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Wotton 565268 0/0584P 8P 5P 4P 5PB23/11/2021

 3 TRULY DESIRE 2 BUL, 26/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1F. Wotton 570261 0/0367P 7P 7P (FEL)PD12/03/2022
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 1 CAIT ROD'S PEARL RIC, 27/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/3D. Northey 565100 3/21801P 2P 3P 5P 7PB16/11/2021

 2 SPIDEY SNAPE 2 RIC, 27/03/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/4P. Boyd 565319 4/11271P 5P 4P 7P 4YD22/11/2021

 3 WALLY WOMBAT RIC, 27/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5V. Sultana 569850 2/01802P 4P 3P 2P 4PD07/03/2022

 4 RANGITOTO 2 RIC, 27/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/4I. Forno 560822 3/11743P 1P 6P 6P 3PB03/06/2021

 5 TOMMY'S PRAYER RIC, 27/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/2S. Simonetta 564004 5/3963P 7P 7P 4Y 4YD13/10/2021

 6 SPEEDY PIE BUL, 19/03/2024, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5J. Magri 567246 6/02551P 1P 1P 6P 2PB05/01/2022

 7 CHOO CHOO TRAIN RIC, 14/08/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1V. Sultana 548202 5/42373P 3P 5P 2P 1PD15/07/2020

 8 JESSIE JET POWER BUL, 26/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Eberand 573537 2/11776P 1P 7P 2P 3PD01/06/2022

 9 LITTLE LORELEI 1 DUB, 09/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Mchattan 567254 3/11693P 1P 7C 8P 3PB07/01/2022

 10 ENOUGH POWER 1 DUB, 09/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Mchattan 567256 5/01444P 8P 2P 4P 3PD07/01/2022

 11 MRS. CHOP 1 RIC, 27/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Hughes 549659 11/51444P 6P 2P 7P 2PB04/07/2020

 12 SMITHEREENS RIC, 27/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Simonetta 563819 1/01417P 5P 3P 4P 2PD30/07/2021

 13 CECIL KEEPING 2 RIC, 27/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Metselaar 572219 1/01373P 6P 1P 2P 5PD04/05/2022

 14 JUST GOSSIP 1 RIC, 27/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 565267 1/01325P 3P 6P 8P 2PB23/11/2021

 15 HIDDEN ALIBI RIC, 06/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Vella 563171 7/11236P 2P 4P 5P 6PD15/09/2021

 16 ZIPPING PERRY RIC, 27/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Magri 563547 6/0996P 4P 4P 6P 4PB18/09/2021

 17 DRACO 1 RIC, 27/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Boyd 550754 8/5905P 7P 6P 4P 4PD07/09/2020

 18 BLACK BOOK 1 BUL, 26/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Wotton 549040 5/0816P 4P 6P 7P 7PD26/08/2020
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 1 JUST DOUG RIC, 27/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Betar 569172 0/01202P 2P 2P 6Y 4PD18/02/2022

 2 MAJOR WARREN GBN, 22/03/2024, R1, P

RIC, 17/03/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Hopkins 549043 0/01084P 3P 3P 6P 3PD25/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 03 April 2024

P 5 622 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CECIL KEEPING 1 RIC, 27/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Metselaar 572219 1/01373P 6P 1P 2P 5PD04/05/2022

 2 MRS. CHOP 2 RIC, 27/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Hughes 549659 11/01444P 6P 2P 7P 2PB04/07/2020
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